Type:
Job Name:
LCWH-LED
Construction:
• Bottom Diffuser is a White Textured Acrylic
• Side Diffuser is a Translucent Bonded Linen Material
with a variety of color options.
• 5/8” sq Oak stained accent trim

Revision: 03/08/2024
Example: LCWH-16-LED-F1Q-4-W2-S02-WLA-WTA-DIM-4AC-12”OAH
ORDERING INFORMATION
LCWH-LED
STEM OPTION -1S15 STEM OPTION -1SLM45
STEM OPTION -Aircraft
Cable with Cord-(3AC-xSJ)
STEM OPTION -Aircraft
Cable with Cord-(4AC-xSJ)
A
B
DIM ‘A’ DIM ‘B’ OAH
LCWH-16 16” 4.5” 12”
LCWH-20 20” 5.25” 12”
LCWH-25 25” 8” 15”
LCWH-31 31” 8” 24”
Kelvin Cage Finish Diffusers Options
2 3000K
3 3500K
4 4000K